HUSBC 18-19

Bowler Of the Year
Male Female
Michael Webber Maureen Brink
All City Team Male All City Team Female
Michael Webber 235.38 Alexandra McIntyre 217.91
Tony Churchey 233.42 Whitney Boggus 216.66
Thomas Beverly 232.11 Maureen Brink 216.48
Ben K Racoma 231.67 Tiffany Clark 212.77
Chris Klamer 230.78 Cathy Hovater-Hill 205.90
Kyle Scroggins 228.33 Kaci Campbell 204.57
Larry Honea 225.94 Janice Davis 196.13
Ray A Williams 225.66 Jan Sanders 194.90
Marvin L Jones 225.60 Marykaye Caudle 194.06
Austin Irwin 225.28 Annette Wilson 193.65
High Avg Senior Male High Avg Senior Female
Tony Churchey 233.42 Cathy Hovater-Hill 205.90
Thomas Beverly 232.11 Janice Davis 196.13
Ben Racoma 231.67 Jan Sanders 194.90
Chris Klamer 230.78 Marykaye Caudle 194.06
Kyle Scroggins 228.33 Annette Wilson 193.65
Larry Honea 225.94 Sharon Young 190.47
Ray Williams 225.66 Nancy Byrd 189.56
Marvin L Jones 225.60 Marisa Smith 187.28
William T Harris Jr - 225.06 Janet Erickson 183.35
Scott Huther 224.93 Connie Marshall 180.30
House Teams
Madison Bowling Center
Male Female
Tony Churchey 228.86 Sharyl Jahn 193.32
Michael Webber 225.26 Kim Coplan-Regan  192.67
A J Landis 224.20 Jan Sanders 186.04
Timothy Lindsey II  223.20 Tyna Webber 185.00
Riley Buchholz 216.30 Sharon Young 182.11
Darin Wiggins 216.19 Melissa Wheeler-Nayman
David Rogers 215.20 Crystal Buchholz 178.96
James Lavigne I[II ~ 214.74 Ashley Rogers 176.75
Alex Handback 212.19 Kim McCandless 171.67
John Sipes 205.04 Kristin Hartland 165.21

180.41



Male

Michael Webber
Tony Churchey
Austin Irwin
Kyle Harris
Shawn Powers
Ray Williams
Ernest Reese
Michael Price
Maxwell Duggan
Joseph Pirani

Male

Thomas Beverly
Ben Racoma
Chris Klamer
Kyle Scroggins
Larry Honea
Ray Williams
Marvin L Jones
William Harris Jr
Scott Huther
Anthony Willis

Male

Adam Brink
Matthew Morgan
Robert Orebaugh
Kenneth Ortlepp
William Everett
Ken Campbell
Cedric Harris
Quinton Preston
Patrick Brady

235.38
233.42
225.28
224.12
222.94
222.66
222.40
222.15
220.57
219.65

232.11
231.67
230.78
228.33
225.94
225.66
225.60
225.06
224.93
224.58

219.48
211.97
211.85
199.19
198.76
195.97
191.88
188.16
182.70

AMF Pin Palace

Redstone Lanes

Stars & Strikes

Female

Alexandra Mclntyre
Janice Davis

Sherri Maksimowski
Eileen Russell
Marisa Smith

April Boggus

Toni Freeman
Annah Bunn

Sue Lasewicz
Corliss Gray

Female

Tiffany Clark
Maureen Brink
Cathy Hovater-Hill
Janice Davis

Jan Sanders
Marykaye Caudle
Annette Wilson
Sharon Young
Nancy Byrd
Barbara Ann Turner

Female

Whitney Boggus
Maureen Brink
Kaci Campbell
Heather Coddington
Connie Walker
Melanie Selman
Jessica Preston
Mandy Brady
Tammy Johnson

21791
190.08
189.47
187.93
179.84
179.78
179.68
173.80
172.29
171.16

212.77
209.75
205.90
196.13
194.90
194.06
193.65
190.47
189.56
188.94

216.66
216.44
204.57
189.13
176.07
157.10
137.43
131.96
130.05



