

AMF Pin Palace

Male

Michael Webber	235.38
Tony Churchey	233.42
Austin Irwin	225.28
Kyle Harris	224.12
Shawn Powers	222.94
Ray Williams	222.66
Ernest Reese	222.40
Michael Price	222.15
Maxwell Duggan	220.57
Joseph Pirani	219.65

Female

Alexandra McIntyre	217.91
Janice Davis	190.08
Sherri Maksimowski	189.47
Eileen Russell	187.93
Marisa Smith	179.84
April Boggus	179.78
Toni Freeman	179.68
Annah Bunn	173.80
Sue Lasewicz	172.29
Corliss Gray	171.16

Redstone Lanes

Male

Thomas Beverly	232.11
Ben Racoma	231.67
Chris Klamer	230.78
Kyle Scroggins	228.33
Larry Honea	225.94
Ray Williams	225.66
Marvin L Jones	225.60
William Harris Jr	225.06
Scott Huther	224.93
Anthony Willis	224.58

Female

Tiffany Clark	212.77
Maureen Brink	209.75
Cathy Hovater-Hill	205.90
Janice Davis	196.13
Jan Sanders	194.90
Marykaye Caudle	194.06
Annette Wilson	193.65
Sharon Young	190.47
Nancy Byrd	189.56
Barbara Ann Turner	188.94

Stars & Strikes

Male

Adam Brink	219.48
Matthew Morgan	211.97
Robert Orebaugh	211.85
Kenneth Ortlepp	199.19
William Everett	198.76
Ken Campbell	195.97
Cedric Harris	191.88
Quinton Preston	188.16
Patrick Brady	182.70

Female

Whitney Boggus	216.66
Maureen Brink	216.44
Kaci Campbell	204.57
Heather Coddington	189.13
Connie Walker	176.07
Melanie Selman	157.10
Jessica Preston	137.43
Mandy Brady	131.96
Tammy Johnson	130.05